LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5100051

NON PROP-20

01 1,862 $63,555.63
02 1,862 $64,791.50
03 1,862 $59,244.12
04 1,862 $26,427.47
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $214,018.72
PROP-20
01 1,862 $0.00
03 1,862 $4,106.82
04 1,862 $28,044.59
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $32,151.41

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $63,555.63
02 $64,791.50
03 $63,350.94
04 $54,472.06

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $246,170.13

A5171357 BRITTAN ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 619 $21,128.32
02 619 $21,539.17
03 619 $19,695.01
04 619 $8,785.50
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $71,148.00
PROP-20
01 619 $0.00
03 619 $1,365.26
04 619 $9,323.09
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $10,688.35

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,128.32

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

SUTTER COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT

$3,968.

$907.
$0.
$0.
$907.

$4,876.

$3,649.

$558.
$0.
$0.
$558.

$4,208.

$0.
$0.
$3,968.

$0.
$0.
$4,876.

$0.
$0.
$3,649.

46
00
00
46

77
00

77

48

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$429.

$460.
$0.
$0.
$460.

$889.

$142.

$153.
$0.
$0.
$153.

$295.

$0.
$0.
$429.

$0.
$0.
$889.

$0.
$0.
$142.

34
00
00
34

71

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$3,539.

$447.
$0.
$0.
$447.

$3,986.

$3,507.

$405.
$0.
$0.
$405.

$3,912.

$0.
$0.
$3,539.

$0.
$0.
$3,986.

$0.
$0.
$3,507.

12
00
00
12

74
00

74

77

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

00
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PAID
AMOUNT

$67,524

$59,244

$907

$28,044

$68,432.
$64,791.
$63,350.
$54,472.
$251,046.

$24,778.
$21,539.
$19,695.

$8,785.
$74,797.

$558

$11,247

$25,336.

RUN DATE 09/02/2004
TIME 01:05:14

.57
$64,791.
.12

$26,427.
$217,987.

47

.46
$4,106.
.59
$33,058.

82

87

.17
$1,365.
$9,323.
.12

26

80



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $21,539.17
03 $21,060.27
04 $18,108.59

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $81,836.35

A5171365 BROWNS ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 160 $5,461.27
02 160 $5,567.47
03 160 $5,090.79
04 160 $2,270.88
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,390.41
PROP-20
01 160 $0.00
03 160 $352.89
04 160 $2,409.84
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,762.73

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,461.27
02 $5,567.47
03 $5,443.68
04 $4,680.72
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,153.14

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$846.

$980.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$980.

$0.
$0.
$846.

72
00
00

72

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$295.

$36.

$76.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$76.

$0.
$0.
$36.

43
00
00

43

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$810.

$904.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$904.

$0.
$0.
$810.

29
00
00

29

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

00
00
00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$21,539.
.27
.59
$86,044.

$21,060
$18,108

$6,308
$5,567
$5,090

$19,237

$133.
.89
$2,4009.
$2,896.

$352

$6,441
$5,567

$4,680
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RUN DATE 09/02/2004
TIME 01:05:14

17

.26
.47
.79
$2,270.
.40

73

84
46

.99
.47
$5,443.
.72
$22,133.

68

86



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5171373 EAST NICOLAUS JOINT UNION HIGH T
NON PROP-20
01 268 $9,147.64 $579.18- $61.77 $640.95-
02 268 $9,325.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 268 $8,527.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 268 $3,803.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $30,803.97 $579.18- $61.77 $640.95-
PROP-20
01 268 $0.00 $2.24 $66.25 $64.01-
03 268 $591.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 268 $4,036.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,627.59 $2.24 $66.25 $64.01-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,147.64 $576.94- $128.02 $704.96-
02 $9,325.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $9,118.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $7,840.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $35,431.56 $576.94- $128.02 $704.96-
A5171381 FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 412 $14,062.79 $1,280.13- $94.96 $1,375.09-
02 412 $14,336.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 412 $13,108.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 412 $5,847.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $47,355.36 $1,280.13- $94.96 $1,375.09-
PROP-20
01 412 $0.00 $39.82- $101.85 $101.85-
02 412 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 412 $908.70 $0.00 $0.00 $39.82-
04 412 $6,205.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $7,114.05 $39.82- $101.85 $141.67-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $14,062.79 $1,319.95- $196.81 $1,476.94-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$39.
$39.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$39.
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RUN DATE 09/02/2004
TIME 01:05:14

]
LE PAID
AMOUNT

00 $8,568.46
00 $9,325.52
00 $8,527.08
00 $3,803.73
00 $30,224.79
00 $2.24
00 $591.10
00 $4,036.49
00 $4,629.83
00 $8,570.70
00 $9,325.52
00 $9,118.18
00 $7,840.22
00 $34,854.62
00 $12,782.66
.00 $14,336.25
00 $13,108.79
00 $5,847.53
00 $46,075.23
82- $0.00
82- $0.00
00 $868.88
00 $6,205.35
00 $7,074.23
82- $12,782.66



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $14,336.25
03 $14,017.49
04 $12,052.88

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $54,469.41

A5171399 LIVE OAK UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 1,839 $62,770.57
02 1,839 $63,991.18
03 1,839 $58,512.32
04 1,839 $26,101.03
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $211,375.10
PROP-20
01 1,839 $0.00
03 1,839 $4,056.09
04 1,839 $27,698.18
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $31,754.27

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $62,770.57
02 $63,991.18
03 $62,568.41
04 $53,799.21

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $243,129.37

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,851.

$1,600.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$1,600.

$0.
$0.
$1,851.

18-
00
00

18-

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$423.

$878.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$878.

$0.
$0.
$423.

54
00
00

54

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$39.

$1,516.

$2,275.

$2,478.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$2,478.

$0.
$0.
$2,275.

00
82-

76-

72-
00
00

72-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$39.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00
00
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RUN DATE 09/02/2004
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PAID
AMOUNT

- $14,336.25
$13,977.67
$12,052.88
$53,149.46

$60,919.35
$63,991.18
$58,512.32
$26,101.03
$209,523.88

$251.04
$4,056.09
$27,698.18
$32,005.31

$61,170.39
$63,991.18
$62,568.41
$53,799.21
$241,529.19



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SUTTER COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5171407

NON PROP-20

01 148
02 148
03 148
04 148

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 148
02 148
03 148
04 148

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
04
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5171415

NON PROP-20

01 68
02 68
03 68
04 68

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 68
03 68
04 68

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

MARCUM-ILLINOIS

$5,051.
$5,149.
$4,708.
$2,100.
$17,011.

$0.

$0.
$326.
$2,229.
$2,555.

$5,051.
$5,149.
$5,035.
$4,329.
$19,566.

$2,321.
$2,366.
$2,163.

$965.
$7,815.

$0.
$149.
$1,024.
$1,174.

$2,321.

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

UNION ELEMENTA

68

98
57
14

00
00
42
10
52

MERIDIAN ELEMENTARY

00

18
16

04

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$482.81- $34.11 $516.92-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$482.81- $34.11 $516.92-
$16.86- $36.58 $36.58-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $16.86-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$16.86- $36.58 $53.44-
$499.67- $70.69 $553.50-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $16.86-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$499.67- $70.69 $570.36-
T

$5.81- $15.67 $21.48-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5.81- $15.67 $21.48-
$16.23 $16.81 $0.58-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$16.23 $16.81 $0.58-
$10.42 $32.48 $22.06-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$16.
$16.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$16.
$16.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

S
LE

86
86
00

00

00
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RUN DATE 09/02/2004
TIME 01:05:14

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,568.87
$5,149.91
$4,708.98
$2,100.57
$16,528.33

- $0.00
- $0.00
$309.56

$2,229.10

$2,538.66

- $4,568.87
- $5,149.91
$5,018.54
$4,329.67
$19,066.99

$2,315.23
$2,366.17
$2,163.58

$965.12
$7,810.10

$16.23
$149.98
$1,024.18
$1,190.39

$2,331.46



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $2,366.17
03 $2,313.56
04 $1,989.30

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $8,990.07

A5171423 NUESTRO ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 108 $3,686.36
02 108 $3,758.04
03 108 $3,436.28
04 108 $1,532.85
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $12,413.53
PROP-20
01 108 $0.00
03 108 $238.20
04 108 $1,626.64
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,864.84

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,686.36
02 $3,758.04
03 $3,674.48
04 $3,159.49

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,278.37

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$149.

$193.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$193.

$0.
$0.
$149.

07
00
00

07

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$32.

$24.

$51.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$51.

$0.
$0.
$24.

59
00
00

59

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$124.

$141.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$141.

$0.
$0.
$124.

48
00
00

48

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

00
00
00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,366.
$2,313.
$1,989.
$9,000.

$3,836.
$3,758.
$3,436.
.85
$12,563.

$1,532

$43.
.20
$1,626.
.27

$238

$1,908

$3,879.
.04
.48
$3,159.
.44

$3,758
$3,674

$14,471
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17
56

49

00

28

17

43

64

43

49



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SUTTER COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5171431

NON PROP-20

01 175
02 175
03 175
04 175

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 175
03 175
04 175

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
04
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5171449

NON PROP-20

01 751
02 751
03 751
04 751

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 751
03 751
04 751

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

$5,973.
$6,089.
$5,568.
$2,483.
$20,114.

$0.
$385.
$2,635.
$3,021.

$5,973.
$6,089.
$5,954.
$5,119.
$23,136.

$25,633.
$26,132.
$23,894.
$10,658.
$86,320.

$0.
$1,656.
$11,311.
$12,967.

$25,633.

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

00
97
77
74

27
42
02
55
26

SUTTER UNION HIGH

87
34
91

10

00
40

62

87

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

PLEASANT GROVE JOINT UNION

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$304.72- $40.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$304.72- $40.33
$9.63 $43.26
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$9.63 $43.26
$295.09- $83.59
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$295.09- $83.59
$4,995.67 $173.10
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,995.67 $173.10
$740.92 $185.66
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$740.92 $185.66
$5,736.59 $358.76

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

$345.

$33.
$0.
$0.
$33.

$378.

$4,822.

$555.
$0.
$0.
$555.

$5,377.

$0.
$0.
$345.

$0.
$0.
$378.

$0.
$0.
$4,822.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

63-
00
00
63-

26
00

26

83

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
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RUN DATE 09/02/2004
TIME 01:05:14

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,668.55
$6,089.42
$5,568.05
$2,483.78
$19,809.80

$9.63
$385.97
$2,635.77
$3,031.37

$5,678.18
$6,089.42
$5,954.02
$5,119.55
$22,841.17

$30,629.54
$26,132.34
$23,894.91
$10,658.98
$91,315.77

$740.92
$1,656.40
$11,311.22
$13,708.54

$31,370.46



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $26,132.34
03 $25,551.31
04 $21,970.20

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $99,287.72

A5171456 WINSHIP ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 57 $1,945.58
02 57 $1,983.41
03 57 $1,813.59
04 57 $809.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,551.58
PROP-20
01 57 $0.00
02 57 $0.00
03 57 $125.71
04 57 $858.50
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $984.21

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,945.58
02 $1,983.41
03 $1,939.30
04 $1,667.50

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,535.79

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$549.

$46.

$596.
$0.
$0.

$596.

$0.
$0.
$549.

$0.
$0.
$46.

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$358.

$13.

$14.

$27.
$0.
$0.

$27.

$0.
$0.
$13.

$0.
$0.
$14.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$562.

$0.
$0.
$562.

.09-
.00
.84-

.93-

.72~
.00
.84-
.00
.56-
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RUN DATE 09/02/2004

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
.00
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$46.
$46.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$46.
$46.
$0.
$0.
$0.

00

00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$26,132.
$25,551.
$21,970.
$105,024.

$1,396.
$1,983.
$1,813.

$809.
$6,002.

$0.
.00
.87
$858.
.37

$78

$937

$1,396.
$1,983.
.46
.50
$6,939.

$1,892
$1,667

TIME 01:05:14

00

08
41



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SUTTER COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5171464

NON PROP-20

01 11,069
02 11,069
03 11,069
04 11,069
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 11,069
03 11,069
04 11,069

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
04
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5195289

NON PROP-20

01 336
02 336
03 336
04 336
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 336
03 336
04 336

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

$377,818.
$385,164.
$352,187.
$157,102.
$1,272,273.

$0.
$24,413.
$166,716.
$191,129.

$377,818.
$385,164.
$376,601.
$323,8109.
$1,463,403.

$11,468.
$11,691.
$10,690.

$4,768.
$38,619.

$0.
$741.
$5,060.
$5,801.

$11,468.

YUBA CITY UNIFIED

YUBA CITY CHARTER SCHOOL

00
08

75

68

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$6,503.57 $2,551.46
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$6,503.57 $2,551.46
$3,469.68 $2,736.58
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,469.68 $2,736.58
$9,973.25 $5,288.04
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$9,973.25 $5,288.04
$59,891.02 $77.44
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$59,891.02 $77.44
$7,343.46 $83.06
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$7,343.46 $83.06
$67,234.48 $160.50

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$3,952.

$0.
$0.
$3,952.

$733.
$0.
$0.
$733.

$4,685.

$0.
$0.
$4,685.

$42,175.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$42,175.

$4,864.
$0.
$0.
$4,864.

$47,040.

10
00
00
10

75
00

75

63

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

PAGE - 1028

RUN DATE 09/02/2004

TIME 01:05:

PAID
AMOUNT

$384,321

$352,187
$157,102
$1,278,777

$3,469.
$24,413.
$166,716.
$194,599.

$387,791.
$385,164.
$376,601.
$323,819.
$1,473,376.

$53,722.
$11,691.
$10,690.

$4,768.
$80,873.

$4,947
$741

$58,669.

14

.67
$385,164.
.55
.95
.15

68
75
24
67

.81
.08

$5,060.
$10,749.

67
56

81



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $11,691.70
03 $11,431.74
04 $9,829.53

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $44,421.65

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 17,872 $610,024.80
02 17,872 $621,887.06
03 17,872 $568,641.71
04 17,872 $253,658.25

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $2,054,211.82

PROP-20

01 17,872 $0.00
02 17,872 $0.00
03 17,872 $39,418.37
04 17,872 $269,179.86
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $308,598.23

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $610,024.80
02 $621,887.06
03 $608,060.08
04 $522,838.11

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $2,362,810.05

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$74,952.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$74,952.

$13,373.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$13,373.

$88,325.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$88,325.

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,119.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$4,1109.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$53,194.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$53,194.

$6,662.

$103.
$0.

$6,559.

$59,857.
$0.
$103.
$0.

$59,753.

49

52-
00

97

PAGE - 1029

RUN DATE 09/02/2004

TIME 01:05:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $11,691
$0.00 $11,431
$0.00 $9,829.
$0.00 $91,622
$0.00 $667,339.
$0.00 $621,887
$0.00 $568,641.
$0.00 $253,658
$0.00 $2,111,526.
$103.52- $11,080.
$103.52- $0.
$0.00 $39,314.
$0.00 $269,179.
$0.00 $319,575.
$103.52- $678,420.
$103.52- $621,887.
$0.00 $607,956.
$0.00 $522,838.
$0.00 $2,431,101.

14

.70
.74

53

.78

27

.06

71

.25

29



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SUTTER COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 17,872
02 17,872
03 17,872
04 17,872

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 17,872
02 17,872
03 17,872
04 17,872

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

$610,024.
$621,887.
$568,641.
$253,658.

$2,054,211.

$0.

$0.
$39,418.
$269,179.

$308,598.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$610,024.
$621,887.
$608,060.
$522,838.

$2,362,810.

80

71
25

82

00
00
37
86

23

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$74,952.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$74,952.

$13,373.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$13,373.

$88,325.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$88,325.

07
00

00

07

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2003/2004

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,119.

$0.
$0.

$4,119.

$4,418.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$4,418.

$8,537.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$8,537.

41
00

00

41

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$53,194.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$53,194.

$6,662.

$103.
$0.

$6,559.

$59,857.
$0.
$103.
$0.

$59,753.

53

.00

52-
00

01

49
00
52-
00

97

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$103.
$103.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$103.
$103.
$0.
$0.

$0.

PAGE - 1030

RUN DATE 09/02/2004

TIME 01:05:
S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $667,339.
00 $621,887.
00 $568,641
00 $253,658
00 $2,111,526.
52- $11,080
52- $0
00 $39,314.
00 $269,179.
00 $319,575.
52- $678,420.
52- $621,887
00 $607,956.
00 $522,838
00 $2,431,101

14

27

.71
.25

29

.94
.00

86

65

21

.06

56

.11

.94





